VENDOR

City, State
MBE/WBE?

Variances or Comments
Delivery Time

Payment Terms
Warranty Information

# Item Description

1 Vegetative Debris Removal

2 Mixed Debris Removal

4 Vegetative Debris Grinding

5 C & D Debris Processing

6 Haul Out Reduced Veg Debris

7 Haul Out C & C Debris

Total

CITY OF FORT LAUDERDALE BID TABULATION

RFP #

Description
Open Date

Qty.

300,000
100,000
300,000
100,000
100,000

100,000

Less discount for total items bid or Visa

Grand Total

U/m

CcY

CcY

CcY

CcY

CcY

CcY

673-9653
Emergency Debris Management Services
12/21/06

D&J Enterprises, Inc.

Auburn, AL

Unit
Price

$8.75
$9.00
$3.25
$3.75
$4.50

$4.75

(A)

No

Extension

$2,625,000.00

$900,000.00

$975,000.00

$375,000.00

$450,000.00

$475,000.00

$5,800,000.00

$0.00

$5,800,000.00

Ceres
Environmental
Services, Inc.

Storm Reconstruction
Services, Inc.

Bonifay, FL Tuscaloosa, AL
No No

PLf' :2; Extension FEJr lr::'; Extension
$10.00 $3,000,000.00 $10.75 $3,225,000.00
$10.00 $1,000,000.00 $10.75 $1,075,000.00
$3.25 $975,000.00 $2.97 $891,000.00
$2.50 $250,000.00 $1.25 $125,000.00
$4.85 $485,000.00 $4.50 $450,000.00
$4.85 $485,000.00 $4.75 $475,000.00

$6,195,000.00 $6,241,000.00

$0.00 $0.00

(A)  $6,195,000.00  (A)  $6,241,000.00

Asplundh
Environmental
Services, Inc.

Fairhope, AL
No
thnr!; Extension
$9.90 $2,970,000.00
$10.00 $1,000,000.00
$3.45 $1,035,000.00
$0.25 $25,000.00
$5.15  $515,000.00
$9.90 $990,000.00

$6,535,000.00

$0.00

(A)(B) $6,535,000.00

ATL Disaster
Recovery, Inc.

Boynton Beach, FL

Unit
Price

$9.50
$9.50
$5.50
$2.00
$4.50

$4.50

(A)

No

Extension

$2,850,000.00

$950,000.00

$1,650,000.00

$200,000.00

$450,000.00

$450,000.00

$6,550,000.00

$0.00

$6,550,000.00

Ashbritt, Inc.

Pompano Beach, FL

No

PLi :2; Extension
$10.25 $3,075,000.00
$10.25 $1,025,000.00
$4.55 $1,365,000.00
$4.85 $485,000.00
$4.25 $425,000.00
$4.25 $425,000.00
$6,800,000.00
$0.00

(A)  $6,800,000.00

Gulf Equipment
Corporation d/b/a/
Crowder-Gulf

Theodore, AL

Unit
Price

$10.80
$10.80
$3.90
$4.00
$4.75

$5.50

(A)

No

Extension

$3,240,000.00

$1,080,000.00

$1,170,000.00

$400,000.00

$475,000.00

$550,000.00

$6,915,000.00

$0.00

$6,915,000.00

(A) Grand Total prices shown are for price proposal evaluation purposes as part of the overall RFP award criteria and are not a standalone indicator of the apparent low bidder for contract award purposes

(B) Corrected Total

Omni Pinnacle, LLC

Slidell, LA
No
FEJr lr::'; Extension
$11.00 $3,300,000.00
$11.00 $1,100,000.00
$4.00 $1,200,000.00
$6.00 $600,000.00
$4.00 $400,000.00
$4.00 $400,000.00

$7,000,000.00

$0.00

(A)  $7,000,000.00



Y CITY OF FORT LAUDERDALE BID TABULATION

ITB # 673-9653
Description Emergency Debris Management Services
Open Date 12/21/06
DRC Emergency J.B. Coxwell Phillips and Jordan,
. . MAN-CON Inc.
VENDOR Services, LLC Contracting, Inc. Inc.
City, State Mobile, AL Jacksonville, FL Robbinsville, NC Deerfield Beach, FL
MBE/WBE? No No No No
Variances or Comments
Delivery Time
Payment Terms
Warranty Information
- Unit . Unit . Unit . Unit .
# Item Description Qty. UM Price Extension Price Extension Price Extension Price Extension
1 Vegetative Debris Removal 300000 CY $10.86 $3,258,000.00 $11.70 $3,510,000.00 $10.75 $3,225,000.00 $12.50 $3,750,000.00
2 Mixed Debris Removal 100000 CY $12.42 $1,242,000.00 $12.25 $1,225,000.00 $10.75 $1,075,000.00 $12.50 $1,250,000.00
3 Vegetative Debris Grinding 300000 CY $5.25 $1,575,000.00 $4.00 $1,200,000.00 $6.00 $1,800,000.00 $5.00 $1,500,000.00
4 C & D Debris Processing 100000 CY $3.40 $340,000.00 $3.60 $360,000.00 $6.50 $650,000.00 $5.00 $500,000.00
5 Haul Out Reduced Veg Debris 100000 CY $4.56 $456,000.00 $6.90 $690,000.00 $8.00 $800,000.00 $8.75 $875,000.00
6 Haul Out C & C Debris 100000 CY $4.56 $456,000.00 $7.90 $790,000.00 $8.00 $800,000.00 $8.75 $875,000.00
Total $7,327,000.00 $7,775,000.00 $8,350,000.00 $8,750,000.00
Less discount for total items bid or Visa $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Grand Total (A) $7,327,000.00 (A) $7,775,000.00 (A) $8,350,000.00 (A) $8,750,000.00

Bergeron Emergency
Services, Inc.
Fort Lauderdale, FL

Unit
Price

$12.75
$12.75

$3.75
$12.75
$12.75

$12.75

(A)

No

Extension

$3,825,000.00

$1,275,000.00

$1,125,000.00

$1,275,000.00

$1,275,000.00

$1,275,000.00

$10,050,000.00

$0.00

$10,050,000.00

BG Katz Nurseries,

Inc.
Parkland, FL
No
PLf' :2; Extension
$15.00 $4,500,000.00
$19.00 $1,900,000.00
$4.00 $1,200,000.00
$2.50 $250,000.00
$19.00 $1,900,000.00
$23.00 $2,300,000.00
$12,050,000.00
$0.00
(A)  $12,050,000.00

Bamaco, Inc.

Bunnell, FL
WBE

NON-RESPONSIVE

PROPOSAL
INCOMPLETE

Unit
Price

$12.50
$12.50
$5.00
$12.50
$5.00

$5.00

©

Extension

$3,750,000.00

$1,250,000.00

$1,500,000.00

$1,250,000.00

$500,000.00

$500,000.00

$8,750,000.00

$0.00

$8,750,000.00

(A) Grand Total prices shown are for price proposal evaluation purposes as part of the overall RFP award criteria and are not a standalone indicator of the apparent low bidder for contract award purposes

(B) Corrected Total

(C) Non-Responsive-Proposal Incomplete
Number of bids solicited/received: 605/15
MBE (Solicited/Received): 48/0
WBE (Solicited/Received): 42/1

No Bids: 6

Late Bids: 0



